
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 06DGEO S1, DIPLOMA IN GEOMATICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:10PM 05:15PM 06:35PM

Module:
ILP510S
Staff:
KORRUBEL, N
Room: E3/1/
044 (152)

Module:
CUS411S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Hendrick
Herman; Jonas
Shikulo;
Mulanduleni
Niilungu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
EPR511S
Room: D3/1/
CLR 5 (34)

Module:
PLU411S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34); D3/
1/CLR 2 (34)

Module: BSV521S
Staff: MR. F.  J.  LOUW
Room: A4/G/15 (35)

Module: IMA411S
Staff: SAKARIA, AN
Room: A4/G/12 (30)

M
on

da
y

Module: SUP522S
Staff: MR. F.  J.  LOUW
Rooms: A17/63/G (25); MS
TEAMS

Module:
CUS411S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Hendrick
Herman; Jonas
Shikulo;
Mulanduleni
Niilungu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
IMA411S
Staff: SAKARIA,
AN
Room: A4/G/12
(30)

Module:
EPR511S
Room: D3/1/
CLR 5 (34)

Module:
PLU411S
Staff: PLU
411S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34); D3/
1/CLR 2 (34)

Module:
ILP510S
Staff:
KORRUBEL, N
Room: E3/1/
044 (152)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
EPR511S
Room: D3/1/
CLR 5 (34)

Module:
PLU411S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34); D3/
1/CLR 2 (34)

Module: BSV521S
Staff: MR. F.  J.  LOUW
Room: A4/G/15 (35)

Module:
IMA411S
Staff: SAKARIA,
AN
Room: A4/G/12
(30)

W
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 06DGEO S1, DIPLOMA IN GEOMATICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:10PM 05:15PM 06:35PM

Module:
ILP510S
Staff:
KORRUBEL, N
Room: E3/1/
044 (152)

Module:
CUS411S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Hendrick
Herman; Jonas
Shikulo;
Mulanduleni
Niilungu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Module:
BSV521S
Staff: MR. F.  J.
LOUW
Room: A4/G/15
(35)

Module:
ILP510S
Staff:
KORRUBEL, N
Room: E3/1/
044 (152)

Module:
IMA411S
Staff: SAKARIA,
AN
Room: A4/G/12
(30)

Module:
CUS411S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Hendrick
Herman; Jonas
Shikulo;
Mulanduleni
Niilungu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
EPR511S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 4 (34); D3/
1/CLR 5 (34)

Module:
PLU411S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34); D3/
1/CLR 2 (34)T

hu
rs

da
y

Module: SUP522S
Staff: MR. F.  J.  LOUW
Room: MS TEAMS

02:00PM-04:55PM
Module: SUP522S
Staff: MR. F.  J.  LOUW
Room: MS TEAMS

Fr
id

ay
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 06DGEO S3, DIPLOMA IN GEOMATICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:10PM 05:15PM 06:35PM

Module: MSV610S
Staff: MR. D.  K.  VARGES
Room: A4/G/12 (30)

Module: RES511S
Staff: MRS. R.  S. MURANGI
Room: A17/29/G (35)M

on

Module: RES511S
Staff: MRS. R.  S. MURANGI
Room: A17/29/G (35)

03:00PM-04:55PM
Module: CAS520S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Rooms: A17/63/G (25); A4/G/12
(30)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module: ENS610S
Staff: MR. J. NGHIDIMOKANYA
Room: A17/63/G (25)

03:00PM-04:55PM
Module: CAD510S
Staff: MR. D.  K.  VARGES
Room: A17/63/G (25)

W
ed

Module: CAS520S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Room: A4/G/12 (30)

Module: ENS610S
Staff: MR. J. NGHIDIMOKANYA
Room: A4/G/15 (35)

Module: MSV610S
Staff: MR. D.  K.  VARGES
Room: A4/G/12 (30)T

hu

Module: CAD510S
Staff: MR. D.  K.  VARGES
Room: A17/29/G (35)
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i
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 06DGEO S5, DIPLOMA IN GEOMATICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:10PM 05:15PM 06:35PM

Module: PGY611S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Room: A4/G/15 (35)

Module:
ICT521S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

M
on

da
y

Module:
ICT521S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module: CAS610S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Room: A17/63/G (25)

T
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ay

Module:
ICT521S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Modules: CMV611S; CTM611S
Room: A17/29/G (35)

Module: PGY611S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Room: A17/29/G (35)

W
ed
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sd
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Module: SUP611S
Staff: MR. J.  C.  LEWIS
Room: A17/63/G (25)

Module: SUP611S
Staff: MR. J.  C.  LEWIS
Room: MS TEAMST

hu
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 06DGEO S5, DIPLOMA IN GEOMATICS

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:10PM 05:15PM 06:35PM

02:00PM-04:55PM
Module: CAS610S
Staff: MR. T. MAKAZA
Room: A17/63/G (25)T

hu
rs

da
y

Module:
ICT521S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneyambeko
Nakalemo;
Petitliph
Kavenambutak
o; Victoria
Haidula
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Modules:
CMV611S;
CTM611S
Room: A15/2/
409 (70)

12:30PM-01:
25PM
Modules:
CMV611S;
CTM611S
Room: A15/2/
409 (70)
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